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MAINE WILD BLUEBERRY

Downeast Maine wild blueberries lend their unique color and
sweet flavor fo thisice cream and the homemade blueberry

ripple running throughout

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 2/3 Cup (91g)
I

Amount per serving

Calories 220

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10g 13%
Saturated Fat 6g 30%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 40mg 13%

Sodium 40mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 30g 1%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 26g

Includes 22g Added Sugars 44%

Protein 2g

I

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 89mg 6%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium 126mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is Used for general nutrtion advice.

Ingredients: Cream, Cane
Sugar, Wild Blueberry

Base (Cane Sugar, Wild
Blueberries, Citric Acid,
Sodium Benzoate), Wild
Blueberry Ripple (Cane
Sugar, Wild Blueberries,
Xanthan Gum, Guar

Gum, Citric Acid, Sodium
Benzoate), Nonfat Dried Milk,
Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Soy
Lecithin, Guar Gum, Xanthan
Gum, Carrageenan, Citric
Acid

Altergens: Milk,Soy
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MAINE BLACK BEAR

A satisfying combo of sweet black raspberry swirled through
vanilla ice cream with chocolate raspberry mini-melts

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 2/3 Cup (91g)
I

Amount per serving

Calories 240

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 8g 40%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 40mg 13%

Sodium 70mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 32g 12%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 24g

Includes 19g Added Sugars 38%

Protein 3g

I

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 112mg 8%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium 210mg 4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is Used for general nutrtion advice.

Ingredients: Cream, Cane
Sugar, Black Raspberry
Ripple (Corn Syrup, Water,
Sugar, Red Raspberries,
Modified Food Starch,
Contains 2% or less of the
following: Locust Bean Gum,
Natural Flavor, Sodium
Benzoate Citric Acid, Red
40, Blue 1), Corn Syrup,
Raspberry Mini Melts
(Sugar, Coconut Ol, Corn
Syrup, Cocoa (Processed
with Alkali), Raspberries,
Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa, Soy
Lecithin, Natural Flavors,
Citric Acid, Milk), Nonfat
Dried Milk, Whey, Dextrose,
Soy Lecithin, Guar Gum,
Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan,
Artificial Flavor

Alergens: Witk Soy




image9.png
TOASTED COCONUT

Subtly sweet coconut ice cream is loaded with chocolate-dusted
coconut shreds, transporting your taste buds to their own private

island

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 2/3 Cup (91g)

I
Amount per serving

Calories 260

Value*
Total Fat 14g 18%
Saturated Fat 10g 50%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 35mg 12%
Sodium 80mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 32g 12%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 25g
Includes 20g Added Sugars 40%
Protein 3g
I
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 107mg 8%
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium 220mg 4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is Used for general nutrtion advice.

Ingredients: Cream, Cane
Sugar, Coconut Base (Cane
Sugar, Coconut, Sodium
Benzoate, Natural and
Artificial Flavor, Citric Acid),
Corn Syrup, Chocolate
Toasted Coconut (Sugar,
Coconut, Coconut Oil, Cocoa
Powder, Dextrose, Salt, Cocoa
(Processed with Alkali), Soy
Lecithin), Nonfat Dried Milk,
Whey, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin.
Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum,
Carrageenan

Altergens: Milk, Soy. Coconut
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FLY FISHING FUDGE

M&M'’s, cookie dough, and chocolate chunks jump in and out
of a fudge river flowing through vanillaice cream

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 2/3 Cup (91g)
I

Amount per serving

Calories

Total Fat 12g
Saturated Fat 8g
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 35mg 12%
Sodium 85mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 359 13%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 26g
Includes 21g Added Sugars 42%
Protein 3g
I
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 116mg 8%
Iron 1mg 8%
Potassium 248mg 6%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is Used for general nutrtion advice.

Ingredients: Cream, Cane
Sugar, Fudge Ripple (Cane
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Cream,
Cocoa (Processed with
Alkali), Nonfat Dried Milk,
Whey, Pectin, Sodium
Benzoate, Modified Food
Starch), Corn Syrup, Cookie
Dough (Wheat Flour, Sugar,
Brown Sugar, Butter, Water,
Soy 0il, Chocolate Chips
(Sugar, Chocolate Liquor,
Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin,
Vanilla Extract), Cornstarch,
Molasses, Salt, Natural
Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Baking
Soda), Chocolate Chips
(Sugar, (Sugar, Corn Starch)
Coconut 0il, Cacoa
(Processed with Alkali),
Butter Oil (Milk Fat), Soy
Lecithin, Natural Flavor),
ME&M's (Milk Chocolate
(Sugar, Chocolate, Skim Milk,
Cocoa Buter, Lactose, Milk-
fat, Soy Lecithin, Salt,
Artificial and Natural
Flavors), Sugar, Comstarch,
Less than 1%- Corn Syrup,
Dextrin, Coloring (Blue 1
Lake, Yellow 6, Red 40, Yellow
5, Blue1, Yellow 6 Lake, Red
40 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue
2 Lake, Blue 2), Carnauba
Wax, Gum Acacia, M&Ms may
contain peanuts), Nonfat
Dried Milk, Whey, Dextrose,
Soy Lecithin, Guar Gum,
Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan,
Artificial Flavor

Milk, Peanut,Soy, Wheat

Alterge
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CAKE BATTER

Chocolate frosting swirled through yellow cake batter ice

cream and shortcake chunks

Nutrition Facts

servings per container

Serving size 2/3 Cup (919)
I
Amount per serving

Calories 270

% Di
Total Fat 159 19%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 40mg 13%
Sodium 80mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 31g 1%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 24g
Includes 19g Added Sugars 38%
Protein 3g
I
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 107mg 8%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 232mg 4%

——————————————
“The % Daily Value tells you how much a nurient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutriion advice.

Ingredients: Cream, Cane
Sugar, Thick Chocolate Ripple
(Peanut Oil, Powdered Sugar
(Sugar, Corn Starch), Cocoa
(Processed with Alkali,
Sodium Benzoate, Soy
Lecithin), Corn Syrup, Cake
Batter Base (Water, Dextrose,
Fructose, Sugar, Margarine
(Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil,
Contains less than 2% of Salt,
Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin),
Unenriched Wheat Flour,
Natural and Artificial Flavor,
Pasteurized Eggs, Nonfat Dry
Milk, Yellow 5, Xanthan Gum,
Guar Gum, Salt, Potassium
Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate),
Shortcake Pieces (Enriched
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour,
Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboftavin, Folic Acid),

Sugar, Palm Oil, Butter
(Cream, Salt), Pasteurized
Eggs, Water, Unenriched
Wheat Flour, Powdered
Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch),
Natural Flavor, Yellow 5),
Nonfat Dried Milk, Whey,
Dextrose, Soy Lecithin, Guar
Gum, Xanthan Gum,
Carrageenan

Allergens: Egg. Milk Peanut
Wheat

Soy.
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SEA SALT CARAMEL TRUFFLE

A caramel lover's friple freat! Chocolate sea salt caramel
mini-melts in sea salt caramel flavored ice cream rippled

with... you guessed it... CARAMEL!

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 2/3 Cup (91g)
I

Amount per serving

Calories 250

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 12g 15%
Saturated Fat 8g 40%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 40mg 13%

Sodium 125mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 32g 12%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 24g

Includes 18g Added Sugars 36%

Protein 4g

I

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 131mg 10%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium 213mg 4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is Used for general nutrtion advice.

Ingredients: Cream, Cane
Sugar, Caramel Ripple (Cane
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Cream,
Buttermilk Powder, Butter
(Cream, Salt), Caramel Flavor,
Modified Food Starch, Pectin,
Salt, Natural Flavor, Caramel
Color, Sodium Benzoate,
Annatto), Corn Syrup, Sea
Salt Caramel Truffle (Sugar,

Coconut Oil, Corn Syrup,
Sweetened Condensed Whole
Milk (Milk, Sugar), Heavy
Cream, Nonfat Milk, Milk,
Water, Cocoa (Processed
with Alkali), Butter (Cream,
Salt), Sea Salt, Soy Lecithin,
Natural Flavors, May Contain
Peanuts), Nonfat Dried Milk
Whey, Natural and Artificial
Flavor, Dextrose, Soy
Lecithin, Guar Gum, Xanthan
Gum, Carrageenan

Allergens: Milk, Peanut, Soy
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BLACK RASPBERRY

Ripe black raspberry puree gives flavor fo this creamy salute to

summertime

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 2/3 Cup (91g)

I
Amount per serving

Calories 230

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 119 14%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 45mg 15%

Sodium 80mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 299 1%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 23g

Includes 17g Added Sugars 34%

Protein 3g

I

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 123mg 10%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium 199mg 4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is Used for general nutrtion advice.

Ingredients: Cream, Cane
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Black
Raspberry Puree (Sugar,
Water, Raspberries, Natural
Flavors, Contains 2% or Less
of the Following: Citric Acid,
Red 40, Sadium Benzoate,
Xanthan Gum, Blue 1), Nonfat
Dried Milk, Whey, Dextrose,
Soy Lecithin, Guar Gum,

Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan,
Citric Acid

Altergens: Milk,Soy
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MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP

Take a deep breath... unwind... and refresh your mind (and
your taste buds) with a scoop or two of our peppermint-y
green ice cream loaded with rich chocolate morsels

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 2/3 Cup (91g)

I
Amount per serving

Calories 250

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 9g 45%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 45mg 15%

Sodium 80mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 30g 1%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 23g

Includes 17g Added Sugars 34%

Protein 4g

I

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 124mg 10%

Iron 1mg 8%

Potassium 261mg 6%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is Used for general nutrtion advice.

Ingredients: Cream, Cane
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate
Chips (Sugar, (Sugar, Corn
Starch), Coconut Oil, Cocoa
(Processed with Alkali,
Butter Oil (Milk Fat), Soy
Lecithin, Natural Flavor),
Nonfat Dried Milk, Whey,
Natural Flavor, Dextrose, Soy
Lecithin, Guar Gum, Xanthan

Gum, Carrageenan, Yellow 5,
Blue 1

Altergens: Milk,Soy
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PISTACHIO NUT

Get your pistachio fix without pesky shells!
in every scoop

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 2/3 Cup (91g)

I
Amount per serving

Calories 250

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14g 18%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 45mg 15%

Sodium 100mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 27g 10%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 20g

Includes 14g Added Sugars 28%

Protein 59

I

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 130mg 10%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium 261mg 6%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is Used for general nutrtion advice.

Tasty, real pistachios

Ingredients: Cream, Cane
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Pistachios
(Pistachios, Peanut Oil, Salt),
Nonfat Dried Milk, Whey,
Natural Flavor, Dextrose, Soy
Lecithin, Guar Gum, Xanthan
Gum, Carrageenan, Yellow 5,
Blue 1

Altergens: Milk, Peanut O,
Pistachios, Soy
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COOKIES ‘N CREAM

We crumbled cream-filled chocolate cookies and mixed them
with yummy vanilla ice cream... You're welcome

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 2/3 Cup (91g)

I
Amount per serving

Calories 250

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 12g 15%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 45mg 15%

Sodium 110mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 259 9%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 22g

Includes 16g Added Sugars 32%

Protein 4g

I

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 124mg 10%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium 207mg 4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is Used for general nutrtion advice.

Ingredients: Cream, Cane
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Broken
Cookies (Enriched Flour
(Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate (Vitamin B1),
Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic
Acid), Sugar, Vegetable Oil
(Soybean, Palm and Palm
Kernel Oil), Dextrose,
Degerminated Yellow Corn
Flour, Cocoa (Processed with
Alkali), Invert Sugar,
Contains 2% or less of
Chocolate, Leavening (Baking
Soda, Monocalcium
Phosphate), Salt, Corn
Starch, Natural Flavor, Soy
Lecithin, Whey), Nonfat Dried
Milk, Whey, Dextrose, Soy
Lecithin, Guar Gum, Xanthan
Gum, Carrageenan, Artificial
Flavor

Altergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat
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COOKIE DOUGH

From the mixing bowl to your ice cream dreams... Chocolate
chip cookie dough chunks and bonus chocolate chips jam-
packed into vanilla ice cream - Please pass the scoop!!

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 2/3 Cup (91g)
I

Amount per serving

Calories 250

% Daily Value

Total Fat 12g 15%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 40mg 13%

Sodium 100mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 32g 12%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 23g

Includes 18g Added Sugars 36%

Protein 3g

I

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 117mg 10%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium 209mg 4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Cream, Cane
Sugar, Cookie Dough (Wheat
Flour, Sugar, Brown Sugar,
Butter, Water, Soy Oil,
Chocolate Chips (Sugar,
Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa
Butter, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla
Extract), Cornstarch,
Molasses, Salt, Natural
Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Baking
Soda), Carn Syrup, Nonfat
Dried Milk, Whey, Chocolate
Chips (Sugar (Sugar, Corn
Starch), Coconut Oil, Cocoa
(Processed with Alkali),
Butter Oil (Milk Fat), Soy
Lecithin, Natural Flavor),
Dextrose, Soy Lecithin, Guar
Gum, Xanthan Gum,
Carrageenan, Artificial
Flavor, Annatto

Allergens: Mitk, Soy. Wheat




